Position Other Positions Held
Program Manager Il - Sh
Teacher, Severely Handicapped
Nurse, School

Teacher, Severely Handicapped
School Secretary I

School Secretary Il

Lvn (Special Services)

Lvn (Special Services)
Instructional Assistant-Sh
Behavior Plan Sup Tech-Spec
Se

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Lvn (Special Services)
Instructional Assistant-Sh
Instructional Assistant-Sh
Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia

Total Wages

$152,393

$133,578

$110,736

$78,362

$49,248

$48,656

$41,430

$37.873

$37,697

$33,893

$30,691

$28,841

$23,458

$22,892

$22,578

$22,568

$22,541

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,337

$41,474

$37,751

$32,033

$32,721

$32,249

$30,819

$27,359

$29,967

$26,604

$28,143

$5,450

$4,420

$4,312

$4,258

$4,251

$4,405



Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Special Needs Assistant

Special Needs Assistant

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia
OTP Learning Center
Visalia

$21,941

$21,354

$19,845

$15,985

$15,821

$15.217

$15,067

$12,234

$8,691

$4,020

$4,027

$3,742

$336

$332

$3,929

$960

$2,224

$2,003



