Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Manager II - Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$152,393	\$28,337
Teacher, Severely Handicapped		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$133,578	\$41,474
Nurse, School		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$110,736	\$37,751
Teacher, Severely Handicapped		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$78,362	\$32,033
School Secretary II		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$49,248	\$32,721
School Secretary II		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$48,656	\$32,249
Lvn (Special Services)		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$41,430	\$30,819
Lvn (Special Services)		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$37,873	\$27,359
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$37,697	\$29,967
Behavior Plan Sup Tech-Spec Se		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$33,893	\$26,604
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$30,691	\$28,143
Lvn (Special Services)		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$28,841	\$5,450
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$23,458	\$4,420
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$22,892	\$4,312
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$22,578	\$4,258
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$22,568	\$4,251
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$22,541	\$4,405

Instructional Assistant-Sh	Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$21,941	\$4,020
Instructional Assistant-Sh	Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$21,354	\$4,027
Instructional Assistant-Sh	Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$19,845	\$3,742
Instructional Assistant-Sh	Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$15,985	\$336
Special Needs Assistant	Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$15,821	\$332
Special Needs Assistant	Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$15,217	\$3,929
Instructional Assistant-Sh	Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$15,067	\$960
Instructional Assistant-Sh	Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$12,234	\$2,224
Instructional Assistant-Sh	Tulare County Office of Education	OTP Learning Center Visalia	\$8,691	\$2,003